
2024 CMRLL Spring Schedule Outreach Day

Sabre Springs Park: 12953 Sabre Springs Pkwy, San Diego, CA 92128

Highland Ranch Park: Eastbourne Rd, San Diego, CA 92128

Date Day Start Time End Time Location Field Level Standing? Plate U1 U2 U3
3/2/2024 Saturday 12:00 PM 2:00 PM Highland Ranch Park The only one Intermediate Yes Graham Jennette Charlie O'Rourke

3/23/2024 Saturday 10:00 AM 12:00 PM Highland Ranch Park The only one Intermediate Yes Graham Jennette Heath Messenger (D31) (D31) Jim Clark (D31)

3/26/2024 Tuesday 5:00 PM 7:00 PM Highland Ranch Park The only one Intermediate Yes Matt (Marc Prescott) Nathan Wien

4/2/2024 Tuesday 5:00 PM 7:00 PM Highland Ranch Park The only one Intermediate Yes Caden Wood Tim Wood Brayden Kotera Dawson Brinkley

4/6/2024 Saturday 10:00 AM 12:00 PM Highland Ranch Park The only one Intermediate Yes Eric Carter (D31) Gavin Stewart (CMR) Robert Hunt (D31) Stephen Brinsfield

4/23/2024 Tuesday 5:30 PM 7:30 PM Highland Ranch Park The only one Intermediate Yes Caden Wood Tim Wood

4/27/2024 Saturday 10:00 AM 12:00 PM Highland Ranch Park The only one Intermediate Yes Caden Wood (CMR) Tim Wood (CMR) Brayden Kotera (CMR)

5/4/2024 Saturday 10:00 AM 12:00 PM Highland Ranch Park The only one Intermediate Yes Graham Jennette Brian Jennette

5/11/2024 Saturday 10:00 AM 12:00 PM Highland Ranch Park The only one Intermediate Yes D31 Outreach D31 Outreach D31 Outreach Caden Wood (CMR)

5/15/2024 Wednesday 5:00 PM 7:00 PM Highland Ranch Park The only one Intermediate Tournament Graham Jennette Brian Jennette

5/16/2024 Thursday 5:00 PM 7:00 PM Highland Ranch Park The only one Intermediate Tournament C Wood C Wood Tim Wood

5/23/2024 Thursday 5:00 PM 7:00 PM Highland Ranch Park The only one Intermediate Tournament Marc Prescott-sourced


